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David Roger Hurley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Roger Hurley
Postcode HR1 3RL

Date of birth August 1952

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
RUSSIA SAILPLANES LIMITED
RUSSIA SAILPLANES LIMITED

WYCOMBE SUMMIT LIMITED
WYCOMBE SUMMIT LIMITED

WYCOMBE SKI CENTRE LIMITED

WYCOMBE SKI CENTRE LIMITED

C.P. WEST LIMITED
C.P. WEST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03884501
03884501

03051059
03051059

02640325

02640325

02353079
02353079

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900863925

900863925

Ivy Cottage, Dodmarsh

Westhide
Hereford
Herefordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
13/12/1999
13/12/1999

15/08/1995 01/11/1996
15/08/1995 01/02/1996

30/06/1992
29/08/1991

27/02/1991
27/02/1991

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



